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DATE: 12/12/17 PAGE: 1
TIME: 10:49 VACATION SCHEDULE BY DATE REQUEST BY: OTES018
FROM: 01/01/18 TO: 12/30/18 PROGRAM ID: PSTR878
VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18 SERVICE: ALL CRAFT TYPE: ** VAC YEAR: 18
EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR ST STRT END WKS S CIRC7 LIST ID YR CUR ASGN
HAMMOND ME 000412639 OK 0101 0107 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE26ENG
MERKEL RA 000408260 OK 0115 0121 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE010004ENG
EVANS IV HA 000401732 OD 0205 0211 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210004ENG
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058 OK 0205 0211 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP14ENG
BROWN BL 000008110 LV 0205 0311 5 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENO4ENG
WAGGANER CL 000404800 OD 0212 0218 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE14ENG
CRIVILARE VE 000250964 OK 0312 0318 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 TNGESA31ENG
BLACK JL 000054734 LU 0423 0429 1 N 2ZC276 ZC252-ENG 18 AEO1SG54ENG
BUTLER MA 000403117 OK 0430 0506 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE01ENG
HENKE JW 000401645 OK 0521 0527 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENOGENG
JACKSON JS 000412644 OK 0521 0527 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE04ENG
CRANE CL 000423795 OK 0521 0610 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CSO8ENG
GILLESPIE ZT 000427792 OD 0528 0617 3 N ZB145 ZC252-ENG 18 RE24BLOGENG
SMITH JA 000427793 OK 0528 0617 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE0SENG
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058 OK 0604 0610 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP14ENG
BOHNHOFF EL 000423093 OK 0604 0617 2 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26CP11ENG
LASHBROOK DA 000426651 OK 0604 0617 2 N C 015 2C252-ENG 18 XE060004ENG
SWAIN JR 000426655 OD 0611 0701 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26CP12ENG
RITTER JS 000412873 OK 0618 0624 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE10ENG
SMITH JR 000421072 OK 0618 0701 2 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CS16ENG
WARD MA 000426177 OK 0618 0708 3 N 2ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP15ENG
BYARS PD 000426179 OK 0618 0708 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENO4ENG
WITHROW TM 000426181 LB 0618 0708 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 BE010003ENG
REYNOLDS RL 000006367 LS 0625 0701 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE20EPO6ENG
LASHBROOK DA 000426651 OK 0625 0701 1 N C 015 ZC252-ENG 18 XE060004ENG
JOHNSON WC 000423800 OK 0625 0708 2 N 2ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EPOLENG
DOLEZAL JR FJ 000306158 OK 0702 0708 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CS32ENG
BICKET SN 000403969 OD 0702 0708 1 N C 070 ZC252-ENG 18 AE10SH55ENG
CRIVILARE VE 000250964 OK 0702 0722 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 TNGESA31ENG
HAND RD 000412869 OK 0702 0722 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE22ENG
HEMBY MS 000401635 OD 0709 0715 1 N 2ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CS17ENG
HAMMOND SR 000412646 OK 0709 0715 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE13ENG
KING JP 000414880 OK 0709 0722 2 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENOSENG
STALEY JR HW 000426654 OD 0709 0722 2 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE20EPOS5ENG
CARNAHAN HR 000424335 LB 0709 0729 3 N C 015 ZC252-ENG 18 BE040005ENG
HOPFENSPERGER ~ CH 000424338 OD 0709 0729 3 N C 015 Z2C252-ENG 18 XE040005ENG
WAGGANER CL 000404800 OD 0716 0722 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE14ENG
BLACK JL 000054734 LU 0723 0729 1 N ZC276 ZC252-ENG 18 AE01SG54ENG
HENKE JW 000401645 OK 0723 0729 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENO6ENG
JOHNSON WC 000423800 OK 0723 0729 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EPO1ENG
THOMAS CA 000423803 LV 0723 0729 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26CPO9ENG
WHALEY TJ 000405037 OK 0723 0812 3 N zC252 ZC252-ENG 18 XEO10002ENG
GILLESPIE RJ 000209273 OK 0730 0805 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210001ENG
HAMMOND SR 000412646 OK 0730 0805 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE13ENG
DATE: 12/12/17 PAGE: 2
TIME: 10:49 VACATION SCHEDULE BY DATE REQUEST BY: OTES018
FROM: 01/01/18 TO: 12/30/18 PROGRAM ID: PSTR878
VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18 SERVICE: ALL CRAFT TYPE: ** VAC YEAR: 18
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VACATION SCHEDULE BY DATE

EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR
WILLIAMS BJ 000421521
GASTON RD 000423095
BENJAMIN KL 000423793
LOWRY JL 000423799
STALEY JR HW 000426654
THOMAS CA 000423803
BOHNHOFF EL 000423093
DAVIS JT 000421079
DOLEZAL JR FJ 000306158
SMITH JR 000421072
HALE MD 000413660
HAYS JS 000413996
GRIFFIN ST 000414108
RUSHING BT 000414462
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058
HOLMES KW 000410652
KING JP 000414880
HICKS MW 000404791
MYERS JP 000412643
INLOW AJ 000412872
DOLCE PI 000413935
VOGT SA 000414093
JACKSON JS 000412644
MOORE TW 000412245
HENKE JW 000401645
HAMMOND ME 000412639
RITTER JS 000412873
WEBB MR 000409239
DRAPER RP 000410472
HAMMOND SR 000412646
BUTLER MA 000403117
MERKEL RA 000408260
THURMAN LW 000408261
MEYER KS 000408263
JONES ME 000403120
TALLEY JO 000403978
LADYMAN KE 000404861
BICKET SN 000403969
DONOHO BG 000401648
WAGGANER CL 000404800
BRADSHAW JR 000401684
GUTIERREZ JE 000352358
HEMBY MS 000401635
EVANS IV HA 000401732

DATE: 12/12/17

TIME: 10:49

FROM:

VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18
EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR
POWLESS JR 000401130
ORRELL SH 000401279
SMITH SR 000268400
ALVIS AC 000003031
POWLESS JR 000345039
RING TR 000075731

01/01/18 TO:
SERVICE: ALL

STRT END WKS S

12/30/18
CRAFT TYPE:

CIRCY

ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG

RE12CS20ENG
RE12UEO6ENG

RE26ENO3ENG
RE20EPOSENG
RE26CPOSENG
RE26CP11ENG
RE12UE25ENG
RE12CS32ENG
RE12CS16ENG
TNGERL73ENG
RE12UEO2ENG
RE12UE18ENG
XE210005ENG
RE26EP14ENG
BEO100O01ENG
RE26ENOSENG
XEO10011ENG
RE12CSO1ENG
RE20EPO3ENG
RE12UE11ENG
XEO0O10008ENG
RE12UEO4ENG
RE20EPO4ENG
RE26ENO6GENG
RE12UE26ENG
RE12UE10ENG
RE12UEQ3ENG
RE12UEO7ENG
RE12UE13ENG
RE12UEQ1ENG
XEO010004ENG
RE12UE23ENG
RE12UE19ENG
RE12EP33ENG
XEO10001ENG
RE26EP16ENG
AE10SH55ENG
XEO10005ENG
RE12UE14ENG
RE12UE12ENG
RE26CP10ENG
RE12CS17ENG
XE210004ENG

PAGE: 3

REQUEST BY: OTES018

PROGRAM ID:
VAC YEAR:

* K

PSTR878
18

LIST ID

ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
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YR CUR ASGN

XEO10010ENG
BEO10002ENG
RE20EPO1ENG
XE210010ENG
XEO0O10006ENG
RE26ENO7ENG

12/12/2017
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RICE
REYNOLDS
BAILEY

GILLESPIE

BLACK

DOLEZAL JR

POWLESS

GB
RL
JE
RJ
JL
FJ
JR

EMPLOYEES REPORTED

ENTITLED

SOL WKS

SOL WKS ON REPORT

ENTITLED

SGL WKS

SGL WKS ON REPORT

ENTITLED

SGL DYS

SGL DYS ON REPORT
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000183266
000006367
000094928
000209273
000054734
000306158
000345039

70
230
230
230

0
0
0

Lv
LS
Lv
OK
LU
OK
LP

1126
1203
1203
1203
1210
1217
1224

END OF REPORT
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ZC252
ZC252
ZC252
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ZC276
ZC252
ZC252

ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
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18
18
18
18
18
18
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RE12UEQO5ENG
RE20EPO6ENG
RE12UEQ9ENG
XE210001ENG
AE01SG54ENG
RE12CS32ENG
XEO010006ENG
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DATE: 12/12/17 PAGE: 1
TIME: 10:51 VACATION SCHEDULE BY ALPHA NAME REQUEST BY: OTES018
FROM: 01/01/18 TO: 12/30/18 PROGRAM ID: PSTR878
VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18 SERVICE: ALL CRAFT TYPE: ** VAC YEAR: 18
EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR ST STRT END WKS S CIRC7 LIST ID YR CUR ASGN
ALVIS AC 000003031 LV 1119 1223 5 N 2ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210010ENG
BAILEY JE 000094928 LV 1203 1230 4 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE09ENG
BENJAMIN KL 000423793 LB 0730 0819 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18
BICKET SN 000403969 OD 0702 0708 1 N C 070 2C252-ENG 18 AE10SH55ENG
BICKET SN 000403969 OD 1029 1111 2 N C 070 2C252-ENG 18 AE10SH55ENG
BLACK JL 000054734 LU 0423 0429 1 N 2ZC276 2C252-ENG 18 AEO1SGS54ENG
BLACK JL 000054734 LU 0723 0729 1 N 2ZC276 ZC252-ENG 18 AEO1SG54ENG
BLACK JL 000054734 LU 1210 1230 3 N 2ZC276 ZC252-ENG 18 AEO1SG54ENG
BOHNHOFF EL 000423093 OK 0604 0617 2 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26CP11ENG
BOHNHOFF EL 000423093 OK 0813 0819 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26CP11ENG
BRADSHAW JR 000401684 OK 1105 1125 3 N 2ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12UE12ENG
BROWN BL 000008110 LV 0205 0311 5 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENO4ENG
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058 OK 0205 0211 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP14ENG
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058 OK 0604 0610 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP14ENG
BURMINGHAM BK 000421058 OK 0827 0902 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26EP14ENG
BUTLER MA 000403117 OK 0430 0506 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE01ENG
BUTLER MA 000403117 OK 1015 1028 2 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE01ENG
BYARS PD 000426179 OK 0618 0708 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE26ENO4ENG
CARNAHAN HR 000424335 LB 0709 0729 3 N C 015 ZC252-ENG 18 BE040005ENG
CRANE CL 000423795 OK 0521 0610 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CSO8ENG
CRIVILARE VE 000250964 OK 0312 0318 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 TNGESA31ENG
CRIVILARE VE 000250964 OK 0702 0722 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 TNGESA31ENG
DAVIS JT 000421079 OK 0813 0902 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE25ENG
DOLCE PI 000413935 OD 0910 0930 3 N ZzC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE11ENG
DOLEZAL JR FJ 000306158 OK 0702 0708 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CS32ENG
DOLEZAL JR FJ 000306158 OK 0820 0826 1 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12CS32ENG
DOLEZAL JR FJ 000306158 OK 1217 1230 2 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12CS32ENG
DONOHO BG 000401648 OD 1029 1118 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE010005ENG
DRAPER RP 000410472 OK 1001 1021 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UEOQ7ENG
EVANS IV HA 000401732 OD 0205 0211 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210004ENG
EVANS IV HA 000401732 OD 1112 1125 2 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210004ENG
GASTON RD 000423095 OK 0730 0819 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UEO6ENG
GILLESPIE RJ 000209273 OK 0730 0805 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210001ENG
GILLESPIE RJ 000209273 OK 1203 1230 4 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 XE210001ENG
GILLESPIE ZT 000427792 OD 0528 0617 3 N ZB145 ZC252-ENG 18 RE24BLOGENG
GRIFFIN ST 000414108 OD 0820 0909 3 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12UE18ENG
GUTIERREZ JE 000352358 OD 1105 1202 4 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE26CP10ENG
HALE MD 000413660 OD 0820 0909 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 TNGERL73ENG
HAMMOND ME 000412639 OK 0101 0107 1 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE26ENG
HAMMOND ME 000412639 OK 1001 1014 2 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE26ENG
HAMMOND SR 000412646 OK 0709 0715 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE13ENG
HAMMOND SR 000412646 OK 0730 0805 1 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12UE13ENG
HAMMOND SR 000412646 OK 1008 1014 1 N ZC252 2C252-ENG 18 RE12UE13ENG
HAND RD 000412869 OK 0702 0722 3 N 2C252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UE22ENG
DATE: 12/12/17 PAGE: 2
TIME: 10:51 VACATION SCHEDULE BY ALPHA NAME REQUEST BY: OTES018
FROM: 01/01/18 TO: 12/30/18 PROGRAM ID: PSTR878
VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18 SERVICE: ALL CRAFT TYPE: ** VAC YEAR: 18
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VACATION SCHEDULE BY ALPHA NAME

ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG

RE12UEQ2ENG
RE12CS17ENG
RE12CS17ENG
RE26ENO6ENG
RE26ENO6ENG
RE26ENO6ENG
XEO10011ENG
BEO10001ENG
XEO040005ENG
RE20EPO3ENG
RE12UEQ4ENG
RE12UEO4ENG
RE26EPO1ENG
RE26EPO1ENG
RE12EP33ENG
RE26ENOSENG
RE26ENOSENG
RE26EP16ENG
XEO60004ENG
XEO60004ENG
RE26ENO3ENG
XEO0O10004ENG
XEO0O10004ENG
RE12UE19ENG
RE20EPO4ENG
RE12CSO01ENG
BEO10002ENG
XEO0O10006ENG
XEO0O10006ENG
XEO10010ENG
RE20EPO6ENG
RE20EPO6ENG
RE12UEQ5ENG
RE26ENO7ENG
RE12UE10ENG
RE12UE10ENG
XE210005ENG
RE12UEQ5ENG
RE12CS16ENG
RE12CS16ENG
RE20EPO1ENG
RE20EPOSENG
RE20EPOSENG
RE26CP12ENG

PAGE: 3

REQUEST BY: OTES018

PROGRAM ID:
VAC YEAR:

* K

PSTR878
18

LIST ID

YR CUR ASGN

EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR

HAYS JS 000413996
HEMBY MS 000401635
HEMBY MS 000401635
HENKE JW 000401645
HENKE JW 000401645
HENKE JW 000401645
HICKS MW 000404791
HOLMES KW 000410652
HOPFENSPERGER CH 000424338
INLOW AJ 000412872
JACKSON JS 000412644
JACKSON JS 000412644
JOHNSON WC 000423800
JOHNSON WC 000423800
JONES ME 000403120
KING JP 000414880
KING JP 000414880
LADYMAN KE 0004048061
LASHBROOK DA 000426651
LASHBROOK DA 000426651
LOWRY JL 000423799
MERKEL RA 000408260
MERKEL RA 000408260
MEYER KS 000408263
MOORE TW 000412245
MYERS JP 000412643
ORRELL SH 000401279
POWLESS JR 000345039
POWLESS JR 000345039
POWLESS JR 000401130
REYNOLDS RL 000006367
REYNOLDS RL 000006367
RICE GB 000183266
RING TR 000075731
RITTER JS 000412873
RITTER JS 000412873
RUSHING BT 000414462
SMITH JA 000427793
SMITH JR 000421072
SMITH JR 000421072
SMITH SR 000268400
STALEY JR HW 000426654
STALEY JR HW 000426654
SWAIN JR 000426655

DATE: 12/12/17
TIME: 10:51
FROM:

VAC LIST: ZC252-ENG 18

EMPLOYEE NAME EMP NBR

TALLEY JO 000403978
THOMAS CA 000423803
THOMAS CA 000423803
THURMAN LW 000408261
VOGT SA 000414093
WAGGANER CL 000404800

01/01/18 TO: 12/30/18
SERVICE: ALL CRAFT TYPE:
ST STRT END WKS S CIRCY
oD 1022 1111 3 N ZC252
Lv 0723 0729 1 N ZC252
LV 0806 0819 2 N ZC252
OK 1015 1104 3 N 7ZC252
OK 0910 0930 3 N 7ZC252
OD 0212 0218 1 N ZC252

ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
ZC252-ENG
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XEO0O10001ENG
RE26CPOSENG
RE26CPOSENG
RE12UE23ENG
XEO10008ENG
RE12UE14ENG
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WAGGANER CL 000404800 OD 0716 0722 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 REI12UE14ENG
WAGGANER CL 000404800 OD 1105 1111 1 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 REI2UEI14ENG
WARD MA 000426177 OK 0618 0708 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 REZ26EPI5ENG
WEBB MR 000409239 OK 1001 1021 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12UEO3ENG
WHALEY TJ 000405037 OK 0723 0812 3 N zC252 ZC252-ENG 18 XEO10002ENG
WILLIAMS BJ 000421521 OK 0730 0819 3 N zC252 ZC252-ENG 18 RE12CS20ENG
WITHROW TM 000426181 LB 0618 0708 3 N ZC252 ZC252-ENG 18 BEOI100O03ENG
EMPLOYEES REPORTED 70
ENTITLED SOL WKS 230
SOL WKS ON REPORT 230
ENTITLED SGL WKS 230
SGL WKS ON REPORT 0
ENTITLED SGL DYS 0
SGL DYS ON REPORT 0
END OF REPORT
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VACATION ALLOCATION REPORT PAGE: 0001

DATE: 12/12/17 REQUEST BY: OTES018

TIME: 10:49 PROGRAM ID: PSTRBOZ2
VAC-LIST: ZC252-ENG SALEM ENGINEERS VAC YEAR: 18

START DATE: 01/01/18 END DATE: 12/30/18

VACATION WEEK BEGINS ON: 1 OR CALENDAR DAYS:

ALC DATE ASG OPEN ALC DATE ASG OPEN ALC DATE ASG OPEN
5 01/01/18 1 4 5 05/07/18 5 6 09/10/18 6
5 01/08/18 5 5 05/14/18 5 6 09/17/18 6
5 01/15/18 1 4 5 05/21/18 3 2 6 09/24/18 6
5 01/22/18 5 5 05/28/18 3 2 6 10/01/18 6
5 01/29/18 5 6 06/04/18 6 6 10/08/18 6
5 02/05/18 3 2 6 06/11/18 5 1 6 10/15/18 6
5 02/12/18 2 3 6 06/18/18 6 7 10/22/18 7
5 02/19/18 1 4 8 06/25/18 8 7 10/29/18 7
5 02/26/18 1 4 8 07/02/18 8 8 11/05/18 8
5 03/05/18 1 4 8 07/09/18 8 8 11/12/18 8
5 03/12/18 1 4 7 07/16/18 7 8 11/19/18 8
5 03/19/18 5 7 07/23/18 7 8 11/26/18 8
5 03/26/18 5 7 07/30/18 7 8 12/03/18 8
6 04/02/18 6 7 08/06/18 7 8 12/10/18 8
5 04/09/18 5 7 08/13/18 7 8 12/17/18 8
5 04/16/18 5 7 08/20/18 7 8 12/24/18 8
5 04/23/18 1 4 7 08/27/18 7
5 04/30/18 1 4 7 09/03/18 7
TOTAL ALLOC WKS: 323 TOTAL ASGND WKS: 230 TOTAL EMPLOYEES: 70
TOTAL PROJECTED VACATION WEEKS: 230 TOTAL ACTUAL VACATION WEEKS: 230
END OF REPORT
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